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Don J. Grundmann (American Independent)

Richard "Dick" Mountjoy (Republican)

Michael S. Metti (Libertarian)

Todd Chretien (Green)
Marsha Feinland (Peace and Freedom)

Dianne Feinstein (Democratic)

U.S. Senate Votes %

1.03%

32.99%
10.31%
8.25%

15.46%

31.96%

Art Olivier (Libertarian) 3

Janice Jordan (Peace and Freedom) 5

Peter Miguel Camejo (Green) 5

Edward C. Noonan (American Independent) 3

Phil Angelides (Democratic) 18

Arnold Schwarzenegger (Repubilcan) 63

Governor Votes %

97

3.09%

5.15%

5.15%

3.09%

18.56%

64.95%

Prop 1A Transportation Funds 61 35

Prop 1B Transportation Bonds 40 54

Prop 1C Housing Bonds 60 37

Prop 1D Bonds for School and College Buildings 66 32

Prop 1E Flood Control Bonds 85 9

Prop 83 Punishment for Sex Crimes 61 35

Prop 84 Bonds for Water and Natural Resources 62 33

Prop 85 Parental Notification About Abortion 42 55

Prop 86 Cigarette Tax 67 29

Prop 87 Oil Tax for Clean Energy 57 40

Prop 89 Public Funding of Political Campaigns 50 41

Prop 90 Property Rights 86 12

Propositions
Yes 

Votes
 No 

Votes

63.54%

42.55%

61.86%

67.35%

90.43%

63.54%

65.26%

43.30%

69.79%

58.76%

54.95%

87.76%

Prop 88 Property Tax for Education 51 4056.04%

%

36.46%

57.45%

38.14%

32.65%

9.57%

36.46%

34.74%

56.70%

30.21%

41.24%

43.96%

45.05%

12.24%

%

School: Marysville High School

96

Total 
Votes Cast
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Total Number of Ballots Cast: 98
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